
Alejandro Huerta <alejandro.huerta@lacity.org>

SCH # 2015101073 Crossroad Hollywood 
1 message

Lin, Alan S@DOT <alan.lin@dot.ca.gov> Thu, Jun 15, 2017 at 7:56 AM
To: OPR State Clearinghouse <State.Clearinghouse@opr.ca.gov>
Cc: "alejandro.huerta@lacity.org" <alejandro.huerta@lacity.org>, "Watson, DiAnna@DOT" <dianna.watson@dot.ca.gov>,
"Kibe, Joseph@DOT" <joseph.kibe@dot.ca.gov>, "Saghafi, Abdolhossein@DOT" <abdi.saghafi@dot.ca.gov>, Patrick
Gibson <PGibson@gibsontrans.com>, Sarah Drobis <SDrobis@gibsontrans.com>, Emily Wong <ewong@gibsontrans.com>

Hard copy to the Lead Agency. 

 

Alan Lin, P.E.

Project Coordinator

State of California

Department of Transportation

District 7, Office of Transportation Planning

Mail Station 16

100 South Main Street

Los Angeles, CA 90012

(213) 897­8391 Office

(213) 897­1337 Fax
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